
BANTAM AAA 2016 PROVINCIALS REGINA 8- TEAM TOURNAMENT

JULY 30 - AUGUST 1 LORNE CHOW 527-1491

Team Name Division Category Zone Team Contact City/Town Email

Southeast A's Bantam AAA 1 Trent Dorrance Alameda trent.dorrance@echelonag.ca

Regina Buffalos Bantam AAA 2 Daryl Keller Pilot Butte dlkell@sasktel.net

Regina Pacers Bantam AAA 2 Brent Bachiu Regina bbachiu@yahoo.com

Regina White Sox Bantam AAA 2 Steve Klippenstein Regina stevek@captive.ca

Sask Five Giants Bantam AAA 5 Joey Vanneste Warman joepatvan@hotmail.com

Saskatoon A's Bantam AAA 6 Jim Sparks Saskatoon jsparks00@shaw.ca

Saskatoon Blue Jays Bantam AAA 6 Kelly Coverett Saskatoon coverett@gmail.com

Saskatoon Braves Bantam AAA 6 Mike Lindsay Saskatoon jennandmike@shaw.ca

BANTAM AA TIER 1 2016 PROVINCIALS SWIFT CURRENT 8 - TEAM TOURNAMENT

JULY 30 - AUGUST 1 JIM BUIST 741-6981

Team Name Division Category Zone Team Contact City/Town Email

Weyburn Beavers Bantam AA Tier 1 1 Corey Krafchuk Weyburn cr.krafchuk@sasktel.net

Swift Current Indians Bantam AA Tier 1 3 Ken Wall Swift Current kmwall@sasktel.net

Melville Millionaires Bantam AA Tier 1 4 Jason Houston Melville j.houston@sasktel.net

Lumsden Cubs Bantam AA Tier 1 5 Bob Klisowsky Lumsden bklisowsky@saskpower.com

Saskatoon Cardinals Bantam AA Tier 1 6 Casey Cherry Saskatoon tccherry@shaw.ca

Saskatoon Dirtbag Blue Jays Bantam AA Tier 1 6 Shane Reider Saskatoon reanne@sasktel.net

Lloydminster Twins Bantam AA Tier 1 7 Kurtis Souchotte Lloydminster kpsouchotte@hmsinet.ca

Unity Cardinals Bantam AA Tier 1 7 Regan L'Heureux Unity regan.lheureux@baytexenergy.com

HOST SITE CONTACT

HOST SITE CONTACT



BANTAM AA TIER 2 2016 PROVINCIALS MUENSTER 8 - TEAM TOURNAMENT

JULY 15-17 JOEL TAPHORN 682-1853

Team Name Division Category Zone Team Contact City/Town Email

Moose Jaw Mallards Bantam AA Tier 2 3 Rob Lorenz Moose Jaw ra.lorenz@sasktel.net

Muenster Red Sox Bantam AA Tier 2 5 Joel Taphorn Muenster jandwtaphorn@sasktel.net

Saskatoon Blue Jay Bashers Bantam AA Tier 2 6 Brad Babyak Saskatoon bsbabyak@sasktel.net

Dinsmore Dynamos Bantam AA Tier 2 7 Kurt Jones Dinsmore kurtjw3mland@sasktel.net

Kindersley Royals Bantam AA Tier 2 7 James Bauml Kindersley james.bauml@gmacsagteam.ca

Lloydminster Twins Bantam AA Tier 2 7 Ryan Rowan Lloydminster ryan_rowan@yahoo.com

Macklin Lakers Bantam AA Tier 2 7 Mark Fraess Macklin mfraess@slb.com

Unity Cardinals Bantam AA Tier 2 7 Gerald Duhaime Kerrobert triger316@live.com

BANTAM AA TIER 3 2016 PROVINCIALS REGINA 8 - TEAM TOURNAMENT

JULY 15-17 LORNE CHOW 527-1491

Team Name Division Category Zone Team Contact City/Town Email

Regina Blue Jays Bantam AA Tier 3 2 Ken Ansell Regina ken.ansell@healthworksregina.com

Regina Buffalos Bantam AA Tier 3 2 Al Rae Regina ajrae@sasktel.net

Regina White Sox Bantam AA Tier 3 2 Lyle Bateman Regina lyle.cris@sasktel.net

Humboldt Dodgers Bantam AA Tier 3 5 Morris Tarnowski Humboldt mit.at.home@sasktel.net

Saskatoon A's Bantam AA Tier 3 6 Wayne Dahlseide Saskatoon sk.bantamaa.as@gmail.com

Saskatoon Braves Bantam AA Tier 3 6 Murray Fredlund Saskatoon murray@soilvision.com

Saskatoon Cardinals Bantam AA Tier 3 6 Derek Tropeau RM#344 derektropeau@hotmail.com

Battlefords Beavers Bantam AA Tier 3 7 Dean Dimmick Battleford ddimmick@sasktel.net

HOST SITE CONTACT

HOST SITE CONTACT



BANTAM AA TIER 4 2016 PROVINCIALS LANGENBURG 7 - TEAM TOURNAMENT

JULY 15-17 JENN MOIR 270-9479

Team Name Division Category Zone Team Contact City/Town Email

Arcola Threshers Bantam AA Tier 4 1 Tim Young Carlyle timyoung887@msn.com

Langenburg Indians Bantam AA Tier 4 4 Rae Carlson Langenburg rmnpcarlson@sasktel.net

Lumsden Cubs Bantam AA Tier 4 5 Scott Campbell Lumsden scottcampbell69@outlook.com

Sask Five Giants Bantam AA Tier 4 5 Thomas Collins Warman tccollins@sasktel.net

Watrous Lakers Bantam AA Tier 4 5 Stu James Watrous stuart.james@richardson.ca

Glaslyn Mud Hens Bantam AA Tier 4 7 Jonah Hicks Glaslyn hicklestix@hotmail.com

Carrot River Loggers Bantam AA Tier 4 8 Darren Wouters Carrot River darren.wouters@rcmp-grc.gc.ca

HOST SITE CONTACT


